
VNA loudspeakers 

Van Puttenstraat 42 

4791EN Klundert 

 

 

Specifications: 

Cabinet 

Configuration 

  

Nominal impedance 

Minimum Impedance 

Rated Power RMS 

Program Power 

Peak Power 

Sound pressure level   

SPL 1 W / 1 m 

Max. SPL 1 m              

(peak power) 

Frequency Range (+/-6 dB) 

  

LF Driver 

Connectors 2x Neutrik Speakon NL4

  Wired through 1+ / 1

  

  

Dimensions (W x H x D) 500mm x 

  (1

Weight 

Enclosure material 

Enclosure finish 

Grille Steel with acoustic foam

Mounting K&M 

Warranty 

WEB: www.vna-loudspeakers.com 

EML: info@vna-loudspeakers.com 

 TEL: +31(0) 612251818 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subwoofer 

Passive 1-Way 

  

8 Ohms 

5.06 Ohms 

1000 W 

1500 W 

5000 W 

96.7 dB 

136.7 dB 

26 Hz to 250 Hz 

  

18‘‘ (457 mm) 

2x Neutrik Speakon NL4 

Wired through 1+ / 1- 

Subwoofer 2+ / 2- 

  

00mm x 600mm x 800mm 

(19.6“ x 23.6“ x 31.5“) 

37 kg (81.5 lbs) 

Birch Plywood 

Warnex 

Steel with acoustic foam 

K&M Connector plate M20 

3 years 

 

 

 

Model:  SW1801

 

 

 

Warning!

THIS LOUDSPEAKER CAN CAUSE PERMANENT 

HEARING DAMAGE. USE EXTREME CARE 

WHEN SETTING SOUND PRESSURE LEVELS.
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